
RANK km/hBIB TEAM TIMENAME GAP

2022.07.23
 in ゆぶねTOPEAKMTBLAND Distans  1.0 km × 3 Laps = 3.0 km

2022/07/23 10:44:49
Official Result

Starttime

Japan Super Masters Games Series 2022 2nd

CATEGORY LAPS

Child challenge 湯船 XCC

1 50 輪心WHEELSOULBIKEWORKS 0:09:44古井　秀人 18.5------1 Papa 3

2 54 チーム36隊 0:10:07柿本　哲治 17.800:00:232 Papa 3

3 49 ORT 0:11:05奥西　太乃助 16.200:01:213 Papa 3

4 42 Limited Team 846 0:11:31長谷部　瑠太 15.600:01:471 Cadet_B 3

5 46 0:11:51藤本　周平 15.200:02:072 Cadet_B 3

6 45 TOKAI POTENZA/OCF 0:12:33瀬戸山　紀介 14.300:02:493 Cadet_B 3

7 47 チーム36隊 0:12:42柿本　圭治郎 14.200:02:584 Cadet_B 3

8 43 輪心WHEELSOULBIKEWORKS 0:12:48古井　鉄人 14.100:03:045 Cadet_B 3

9 52 0:12:53石井　茂明 14.000:03:094 Papa 3

10 51 0:12:58阪本　信昇 13.900:03:145 Papa 3

11 48 Club La.sista Offroad Team 0:13:08宮城　太一 13.700:03:246 Cadet_B 3

12 41 Limited Team 846 0:13:40齋藤　結陽 13.200:03:561 Cadet_G 3

13 53 0:11:06中江　智 10.8-1Lap6 Papa 2

DNS 44 Limited Team 846田中　信耀 ------DNS Cadet_B 0

Number of Starters: 13
Number of Finishers: 13
DNF: 0
DSQ 0

DNS: 1



RANK km/hBIB TEAM TIMENAME GAP

2022.07.23
 in ゆぶねTOPEAKMTBLAND 女子カデットDistans  1.0 km × 3 Laps = 3.0 km

2022/07/23 10:44:49 Official ResultStarttime

Japan Super Masters Games Series 2022 2nd

LAPS

Child challenge 湯船 XCC

1 41 Limited Team 846 0:13:40齋藤　結陽 13.2------3ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾋ

Number of Starters: 1
Number of Finishers: 1
DNF: 0
DSQ 0

DNS: 0



RANK km/hBIB TEAM TIMENAME GAP

2022.07.23
 in ゆぶねTOPEAKMTBLAND 男子カデットDistans  1.0 km × 3 Laps = 3.0 km

2022/07/23 10:44:49 Official ResultStarttime

Japan Super Masters Games Series 2022 2nd

LAPS

Child challenge 湯船 XCC

1 42 Limited Team 846 0:11:31長谷部　瑠太 15.6------3ﾊｾﾍﾞ ﾙﾀ

2 46 0:11:51藤本　周平 15.200:00:203ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾍｲ

3 45 TOKAI POTENZA/OCF 0:12:33瀬戸山　紀介 14.300:01:023ｾﾄﾔﾏ ｷｽｹ

4 47 チーム36隊 0:12:42柿本　圭治郎 14.200:01:113ｶｷﾓﾄ ｹｲｼﾞﾛｳ

5 43 輪心WHEELSOULBIKEWORKS 0:12:48古井　鉄人 14.100:01:173ﾌﾙｲ ﾃﾂﾄ

6 48 Club La.sista Offroad Team 0:13:08宮城　太一 13.700:01:373ﾐﾔｷﾞ ﾀｲﾁ

DNS 44 Limited Team 846田中　信耀 ------0ﾀﾅｶ ﾏｻｱｷ

Number of Starters: 6
Number of Finishers: 6
DNF: 0
DSQ 0

DNS: 1



RANK km/hBIB TEAM TIMENAME GAP

2022.07.23
 in ゆぶねTOPEAKMTBLAND パパDistans  1.0 km × 3 Laps = 3.0 km

2022/07/23 10:44:49 Official ResultStarttime

Japan Super Masters Games Series 2022 2nd

LAPS

Child challenge 湯船 XCC

1 50 輪心WHEELSOULBIKEWORKS 0:09:44古井　秀人 18.5------3ﾌﾙｲ ﾋﾃﾞﾄ

2 54 チーム36隊 0:10:07柿本　哲治 17.800:00:233ｶｷﾓﾄ ﾃﾂﾊﾙ

3 49 ORT 0:11:05奥西　太乃助 16.200:01:213ｵｸﾆｼ ﾀﾉｽｹ

4 52 0:12:53石井　茂明 14.000:03:093ｲｼｲ ｼｹﾞｱｷ

5 51 0:12:58阪本　信昇 13.900:03:143ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾉﾘ

6 53 0:11:06中江　智 10.8-1 Lap2ﾅｶｴ ｻﾄｼ

Number of Starters: 6
Number of Finishers: 6
DNF: 0
DSQ 0

DNS: 0


